To: Page 2 of 6 Division of Corporations

 $\mathbf{i}$ 

:

5/4/2016 7:02:33 AM PDT

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando Page 1 of 2

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000111184 3)))



H160001111643ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Te.	Devision of Corpora Fax Number : (8		3		AHA S	6 МАУ	رید
	Frue:	Account Name : LI Account Number : L2 Phone ( Fax Number : (3	2001000062 323)962-860	0	(		-4 AM 10: 11	
er the	ecentri Li reconst	address for this ous : martings: Enter on	iness entit V obe emai	ty to be traddree	ہ used fo s olease			-11
			y (,,) ← (=005).		en herrense			د میں اور
		י איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז			DECIGN			
	_C AM	ND/RESTATE/COR LORIDA FISHING	RECT OR			EST FLORICA	,	C
	_C AMI F	ND/RESTATE/COR LORIDA FISHING	RECT OR	rs, LLC			5 iv N	
	C AM	ND/RESTATE/COR LORIDA FISHING	RECT OR	rs, LLC			5 iv N	
	-C AMI	ND/RESTATE/COR LORIDA FISHING Certificate of Status Certified Copy	RECT OR PRODUCT	r <mark>s, LLC</mark> 0 1			5 iv N	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

5/4/2016

To: Page 3 of 6

. ...

٠,

\*\*\*\*

وسيد هاده الجلم بالإنهار والماد والداد والدواري والجواري

اس ويو عر

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

.

	¢
*	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
FLORIDA FISHING PR	RODUCTS, LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Antendment an Please return all correspondence concern	
Chevenne	e Moseley
	Name of Person
Legalzoor	n.com, Inc.
101 N Bra	Firm/Company and Blvd., 11th Floor Address
Glend <b>a</b> le,	CA 91203
tim@somm	City/State and Zip Code nerbranding.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:
Imelda Vasquez	at () Area CodeDaytime Telephone Number
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following am	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Fi Certific:	ate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRES: Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tullahassee, FL 32314	Registration Section

To: Page 4	of	6
------------	----	---

÷

5/4/2016 7:02:33 AM PDT

\_..\_\_.

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

	T	AMENDMENT O VRGANIZATION	4	
	0	F	,	
FLORIDA FISHING PRODUC (Name of the Limit		ny as it now appears on ou lability Company)	ir records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I. Florida document number L16000069948	iability Company	were filed on <u>04/08/20</u>	)16 and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	[ the limited liab	<u>lity company here</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.I	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u>				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	Tice address here	<b>;;</b>	records, <u>enter the name of</u>	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	TIMOTHY E.	SOMMER		. <u></u>
New Registered Office Address:	205 W. OHIO	AVE. Enter Florida stre		
	тамра	Linter Florida sire	Florida 33603	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:		CID: La La Caracteria CID: La La Caracteria CID: La Caracteria	il y Letterne
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as regi being filed to merely reflect a change in the t company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my du rovided for in Chapte	ities, and I am familiar with r 605, F.S. Or, if this docum	and the list

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

The same left into a section of the section

\* /\*-.....

----

- -----

## If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

يتر ا

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	TIMOTHY E. SOMMER	205 W. OHIO AVE.	\$2 Add
		ТАМРА, FL 33603	
AMBR	TIMOTHY E SOMME	205 W. OHIO AVE.	
		TAMPA, FL 33603	2 Remove
	······································		🗂 Add
			C Remove
			Add
			C Remove
		······	
			Remove
	Page 2		_
	1.05-4		

.

• 7.4

٠

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	
Dated 04/27 . 2016.	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
TIMOTHY E. SOMMER	
Typed or printed name of signee	•

.

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

. . . . . .

